. Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)
: M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299

Reconciliation Statement
1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23
_ Page 1
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Credit
,,,,,, - Balance as per Company Books: 35,96,839.05
Amounts not reflected in Bank: . o
Balance as per Bank/ 35,96,839.05
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Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book

1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jun-23 To Opening Balance 70,80,048.05
1-Jun-23 By EMP-Abdul Rahman Payment PAY/10175 399.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 1-6-2023 399.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards other
allowance for the month of april
2023.
By EMP-Mursalim Ansari Payment PAY/10176 7,899.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 1-6-2023 7,899.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards other
allownace, arreas and conveyance
for the month of april 2023
By EMP-Tanya Nuttakki Salary Payment PAY/10177 2,399.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 1-6-2023 2,399.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards other
allownace and arreas for the month
of april 2023
3-Jun-23 By TDS-1% Contract Payment PAY/10179 22,525.00
By TDS-10% Professional Charges Payment PAY/10180 48,649.00
NEFT neft 3-6-2023  48,649.00 Cr
Being NEFT to ITD towards TDS
dues for the month of May 2023.
By SP-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd, Payment PAY/10181 1,30,810.00
Same Bank Transfer  NEFT 3-6-2023 1,30,810.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Modi Properites Pvt
Ltd towards admin charges ref inv
no. MPPL 10022. 10030 dt. 31.05.
23 as per details enclosed
By SP-Modi Properties Put Ltd. Payment PAY/10182 21,374.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 3-6-2023  21,374.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Modi Properties Pvt
Ltd towards TATA AIG Insurance
amount reversal
By SP-Summit Sales LLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10183 1,74,748.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 3-6-2023 1,74,748.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP Logistics
against credit balance as per
details enclosed
By EUC-T Kurmanna Payment PAY/10184 5,488.00
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/10185 22,720.00
By DW-Janardhan Prasad Payment PAY/10186 1,089.00
By CONT-EshwaraRao Y Payment PAY/10187 4,950.00
By CONT-Mannem Gaganam ON AC Payment PAY/10188 9,900.00
By CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment PAY/10189 14,850.00
By CONT-Swarupa S Payment PAY/10190 4,95,000.00
Carried Over 70,80,048.05  9,62,800.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book - 1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 70,80,048.05  9,62,800.00
3-Jun-23 By SUP-Abfinav Photo Frame Works Payment PAY/10191 550.00
NEFT neft 3-6-2023 550.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Abhinav Photo
Frame Works towards 100%
advance for mirrow with frame ref
po no. 20230519014 dt. 19.05.23

4-Jun-23 To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10012 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10192 3,041.00
Others online 4-6-2023 3,041.00 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount.
To Interest on FD Receipt PAY/10193 15,205.00
Others online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10013 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10014 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10015 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10194 1,520.50
Others 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10195 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10196 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10016 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10017 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10018 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10019 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr

Being Interest credited on FD

Carried Over 72,16,893.05  9,70,952.50

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 72,16,893.05 9,70,952.50
4-Jun-23 To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10020 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10197 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10021 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10198 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10199 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10200 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10201 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10202 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10203 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10204 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10205 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10206 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10207 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10208 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
By TDS Yes Bank Payment PAY/10209 1,520.50
Others online 4-6-2023 1,520.50 Cr
Being TDS on FD Interest amount
Carried Over 72,47,303.05 9,90,719.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23 Page 4
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 72,47,303.05 9,90,719.00
4-Jun-23 To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10022 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10023 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10024 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10025 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10026 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10027 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
To Interest on FD Receipt REC/10028 15,205.00
Cheque/DD online 4-6-2023  15,205.00 Dr
Being Interest credited on FD
5-Jun-23 By EMP-Sobhan Babu Obela Salary Payment PAY/10210 55,270.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 5-6-2023  55,270.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of May 2023.
By EMP-Abdul Rahman Payment PAY/10211 26,434.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 5-6-2023  26,434.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of May 2023.
By EMP-Mursalim Ansari Payment PAY/10212 25,639.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-6-2023  25,639.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of May 2023.
By EMP-Tanya Nuttakki Salary Payment PAY/10213 18,180.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-6-2023  18,180.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of May 2023.
By PenalaSies Ty Pt L Payment PAY/10214 24,901.00
NEFT neft 5-6-2023  24,901.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Neovantage science
and tech., park pvt Itd towards
maintenance charges for june 23
ref inv no, nvst/23-24/-162 dt. 05.
06.23
Carried Over 73,53,738.05 11,41,143.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book » 1-Jun-23 t0 15-Jun-23 Page 5
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 73,53,738.05 11,41,143.00
5-Jun-23 By SP-Shreyas Services Payment PAY/10215 14,911.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 5-6-2023  14,911.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Shreyas Services

towards house keeping charges for
may 2023 ref inv no. 20 dt. 31.05.
23

By SP-Y Pushpa|atha Payment PAY/10216 13,515.00
NEFT NEFT 5-6-2023  13,515.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Y Pushpalatha
towards gardening charges for the
month of may 2023 ref inv no. 565

dt. 02.06.23
By SUP-Mallanna Enterprises Payment PAY/10217 1,06,554.00
NEFT neft 5-6-2023 1,06,554.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Mallanna Enterpirse
towards 50% advance for precast
compound wall ref po no.
20230602055 dt. 02.06.23

6-Jun-23 By SP-Expert Security Guards Payment PAY/10218 68,030.00
NEFT NEFT 6-6-2023  68,030.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Expert Security
Guards towards security guards
for the month of may 2023 ref iv
no. esg/26/23 dt. 31.05.23 as per
details enclosed

7-Jun-23 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10221 47,979.00
Cheque 336275 7-6-2023  47,979.00 Cr
Being Chq 336275 issued to
TSSPDCL towards Electricity
charges of site 06/05/23 to 04/06
/23 USC no. 113793169 as per
details enclosed

12-Jun-23 By GST Payable Payment PAY/10243 12,566.00
NEFT NEFT 12-6-2023  12,566.00 Cr
Being NEFT to GST towards rcm
charges for the month of May 2023

To  USL-SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10029 20,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 12-6-2023 20,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from
SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd towards

loan
By USL-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10244 20,00,000.00
Cheque 336277 12-6-2023 20,00,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 336277 to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards loan
returned

Carried Over 93,53,738.05  34,04,698.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book : 1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23 Page 6
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 93,53,738.05 34,04,698.00
12-Jun-23 By SUP-Summit Sales LLP Payment PAY/10232 15,00,000.00
Cheque 336276 12-6-2023 15,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 336276 issued to SS
LLP towards advance as per
details enclosed
13-Jun-23 By EMP-TanyaNuttakki Salary Payment PAY/10245 1,000.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023 1,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to GV Research
Center Pvt Ltd towards Flat rent
for the month of May 2023
By EMP-Mursalim Ansari Payment PAY/10246 1,000.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023 1,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to GV Research
Center Pvt Ltd towards Flat rent
for the month of May 2023
By SUP-Maa Sai Seatings Payment PAY/10247 10,600.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023  10,600.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Maa Sai Seatings
towards 50% advance for modular
kitchen closed & open unit ref po
no. 20230608050 dt. 08.06.23 req
no. 20230608045
By SP-Global Fast Net Payment PAY/10248 5,074.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023 5,074.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Global Fast Net
towards internet charges for the
month of April and May ref inv no.
GFN/083/23-24 and GFN/101/23-24
as per details enclosed
By CONT-EshwaraRao Y Payment PAY/10249 4,950.00
By CONT-Mannem Gaganam ON AC Payment PAY/10250 9,900.00
By CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment PAY/10251 9,900.00
By CONT-Saroj Kumr Das{Bipin Das) Payment PAY/10252 7,920.00
By (0 sty OAC Payment PAY/10253 24,750.00
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/10254 20,963.00
By DW-Nelli Krishna Payment PAY/10255 693.00
By SUP-Summit Sales LLP Payment PAY/10256 1,30,697.00
Same Bank Transfer  online 13-6-2023 1,30,697.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP against
credit balance as per details
enclosed.
By SUP-Global Safety Solutions Payment PAY/10257 9,243.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023 9,243.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Global Safety
Solutions against credit balance as
per details enclosed

Carried Over

93,53,738.05 51,41,388.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book + 1-Jun-23to 15-Jun-23 Page 7
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 93,53,738.05 51,41,388.00
13-Jun-23 By SUP-GP Buildcon Materials Payment PAY/10258 14,160.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023  14,160.00 Cr

Being NEFT to GP Buildcon
Materials against credit balance as
per details enclosed

By SUP-R6 Infra Payment PAY/10259 24,745.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023  24,745.00 Cr
Being NEFT to R 6 Infra against
credit balance as per details

enclosed
By SUP-Sri Sai Vishal Enterprises Payment PAY/10260 6,250.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023 6,250.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Sri Sai Vishal
Enterprises against credit balance
as per details enclosed

By SP-A S Agarwal Co. Payment PAY/10261 2,18,950.00
RTGS neft 13-6-2023 2,18,950.00 Cr
Being RTGS to AS Agarwal & co.
towards professional fee for due
diligence and issuance of OCDs in
GV-1 ref inv no. ASA2324014 dt.
10.05.23 as per details enclosed

By RX Propellant Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10262 2,59,265.00
RTGS neft 13-6-2023 2,59,265.00 Cr
Being RTGS to RX Propellant Pvt
Ltd against credit balance ref inv
no. RX/DN/23-24/01 dt. 22.05.23

By CONT-T Kurmanna On AIC Payment PAY/10263 4,554.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023 4,554.00 Cr
Being NEFT to T Kurmanna Debited
CONT-Swarupa S north block
column casting amount reversal

By SPHiregange & Associates LLP Payment PAY/10264 5,400.00
NEFT neft 13-6-2023 5,400.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Hiregange &
Associates LLP against credit
balance as per details enclosed

By SP-Summit Sales LLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10265 63,092.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 13-6-2023  63,092.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP Logistics
against credit balance as per
details enclosed

By SPSummit Sals LLP Common Expenes Payment PAY/10266 19,095.00
Same Bank Transfer  online 13-6-2023  19,095.00 Cr
Being payment to SS LLP Common
Expenses against credit balance
as per details enclosed

93,53,738.05 57,56,899.00
By  Closing Balance 35,96,839.05

93,53,738.05  93,53,738.05




Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jun-23 To Opening Balance 1,04,340.00
15-Jun-23 To Open Card -Abdul Rehman Receipt REC/10030 5,250.00
Being cash received from MD
Ansari against petty cash debit
balance
1,09,590.00
By  Closing Balance 1,09,590.00
1,09,590.00 1,09,590.00




